13/09/2016
Cognome Nome Datg Pur?te

Nascita ggio
AN 1 BUQUICCHIO ANNA MARIA 16/06/1958 141/ .°
AN 2 NATALE BEATRICE 22/111979 111
AN 3 DE MANNO PATRIZIA 28/02/1980 99
AN 4 SOLAZZO STEFANIA 17/03/1991 85
AN 5 FRACASSO ALBA 27/05/1988 85
AN 6 DURANTE GIOVANNA 06/11/1973 78
AN 7 CAPONIO ANGELA . 22/05/1885 78
AN 8 DI COSTANZO SONIA 17/12/1971 77
AN 9 GIORGIO ANNA 29/07/1983 77
AN 10  FIORE LUCIA 11/05/1977 77
AN 11 SCHIRALDI ANNARITA 03/01/1974 75
AN 12 GATT] CANDIDA 28/11/1989 72
AN 13 LEOGRANDE MARGHERITA 31/08/1977 72
AN 14 VENTURA MARIAROSARIA 03/07/1984 70
AN 15 SANTANTONIO LUISA 04/02/1968 68
AN 16 CAMPINOPOLlI TERESA 01/06/1970 62
AN 17 LEOCI ROSA 28/05/1972 61
AN 18 DEIURE ANNA RITA 17/06/1969 52
AN 19 MANFREDI ARCANGELA 27/04/1982 49
AN 20 SCARPETTA PORZIA 15/07/1955 46
AN 21 CARONE NATALIZIA 18/04/1976 43,5
AN 22 PAPARO ELISA 12/09/1978 42
AN 23 PIZZARELLI ANNA SERENA 02/08/1977 41
AN 24 MONTANARELLI VALENTINA 13/06/1982 41
AN 25 SCHIAVONE DOMENICA 04/06/1970 39
AN 26 DE PALMA LUCIA TERESA 26/02/1963 38
AN 27 LOPATRIELLO DEBORA 11/03/1975 37
AN 28 GENTILE CHIARA 01/01/1981 37
AN 29 CARBONE LUCIA 04/07/1967 36
AN 30 DURANTE VIVIANA 30/04/1982 35
AN 31 D'AMBROSIO EUGENIA 25/08/1979 35
AN 32 GIRARDI ANTONIA 06/05/1970 34
AN 33 MASTROMATTECMARIANNA 02/01/1978 33
AN 34 MASTROMATTECMARCELLA 02/01/1978 33
AN 35 SPINELLI MARIA NICOLETTA 20/01/1975 33
AN 36 TARTARELLI PALMA 19/08/1980 32
AN 37 BARBERIO ANGELA 19/09/1972 31
AN 38 GIOVE BEATRICE VALERIA 06/08/1981 30
AN 39 FORLEO LUCIA ROSARIA 14/07/1970 30
AN 40 IOVINO DANIELA 08/01/1982 30
AN 41 MUSCI ANTONELLA 14/04/1978 28
AN 42  MIRIZZI MARINA 25/06/1983 28
AN 43 |LANZOLLA BARBARA PASQUA 05/06/1981 27
AN 44 PANTONE SARA 30/05/1979 27
AN 45 DISANTO MARILENA 09/03/1981 27
AN 46 SCALCIONE MARIANGELA 01/04/1978 26
AN 47 D'ELIA FILOMENA 07/09/1881 26
AN 48 VINIERO ARCANGELA 31/10/1973 26
AN 49 GIAMMARRUSTI MARIA 17/06/1966 25
AN 50 BRUNO ANGELA 21/06/1965 24
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PORFIDO
LEREDE
VENTURO
GRASSO
LILLO
CARDETTA
GIOVE
PIZZARELLI
D'ELIA
RESTA
VENTURA
DETOMASO
CARRONE
SPERANZA
VENTRELLA
LOCAPO
LAERA
TURI
SUSCA
IACOBELLIS
VERNOIA
D'ADDABBO
REGINA
COLOMBINI
PETTA
CONVERTINI
CATENA
MANFRINATO
BRUNO
GABRIELE
TRICARICO
PORFIDO
CATERA

' DAMBROSIO

LEGATO
LIOTINO
MONTEDORO
LOSITO
D'AVANZO
CASULLI
DONGIOVANNI
DEMARINIS
MARZELLA

CACCIAPAGLIA

FORESE
RIZZ|
ERRIQUEZ
PELLICORO
FIORELLA
SARDONE
TANCORRA
FERULLI
PANTONE
ABRUSCI
BIANCO
SERINI

MARIACARMELA  05/10/1982
LUISELLA 14/01/1977
CONCETTA LUCIAN, 13/12/1978
ELENA 19/10/1969
ANGELA 23/03/1982
CARMELA 16/02/1974
MICHELA 22/09/1881
ANGELARITA 07/01/1981
GIOVANNA PASQUA 14/04/1963
MARIA TERESA 31/08/1958
LISA 29/03/1983
FRANCESCASARA 16/10/1983
MARIANGELA 23/09/1982
GIOVANNA 30/03/1981
VIVIANA 11/10/1972
ROBERTA GAETAN/17/04/1968
PIERGIUSEPPE 04/02/1984
ROSALINDA 07/10/1978
ANNA MARIA 12/09/1977
FRANCESCA 10/04/1977
ALESSANDRA 251211972
MARIA 18/01/1962
GIULIANA 20/12/1974
ROSILDE 15/04/1979
ROSARIA 28/101977
ANNALISA 04/04/1982
OTTAVIA 13/12/1978
GIUSEPPINA 30/01/1959
MONICA 09/04/1979
VITA 14/08/1975
LUISA 09/08/1982
SILVANA 25/05/1982
IMMACOLATA 16/12/1980
ANNA 29/07/1980
PASQUALINA 08/06/1983
CATERINA 10/04/1980
MARIA ANTONIETTA21/03/1984
VINCENZA 29/06/1983
GABRIELLA 17/06/1979
MARTINA 10/03/1978
FILOMENA 14/06/1966
BEATRICE 02/02/1963
SILVIA CATERINA  17/01/1977
ELISA 08/03/1971
MARILINA 11/06/1982
FILOMENA 02/03/1974
DORA 13/07/1965
LAURA 09/07/1982
ALESSANDRA 03/05/1980
MARIA 06/08/1975
SERAFINA 18/01/1973
ANTONELLA 05/05/1981
RITA 02/05/1981
MARIAGRAZIA 13/04/1981
MARIAGRAZIA 07/11/1976
ANNARITA 26/07/1974
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VIZZA ROSARIA 01/10/1965
PATRUNO KATJA 18/05/1974
TOTO CATERINA 02/08/1976
GRASSI CARMELA 28/02/1982
CICCARONE ANNALISA 24/05/1981
CAMPOREALE ELISABETTA 10/02/1978
PIZZARELLI TONIA 22/03/1979
DEPASQUALE  ANNALISA 27/06/1977
DELL'ORSO DANIELA 16/04/1977
D'AMBROSIO CRISTINA 25/10/1976
DE CARLO ANNA RITA 12/01/1974
TINELLI ANGELICA 14/04/1967
DALESSIO BRIGIDA 30/01/1974
LONGO CARLA 26/08/1963
CARIELLO FRANCESCA 25/11/1976
CIRILLI LUCIAROSANNA  29/05/1975
DIFINO MARIA 02/07/1969
LAVECCHIA LIDIA 13/08/1980
DESANTIS FELICIA 12/08/1980
CONTEGIACOMCMANUELA 31/08/1978
CARENZA MARIA ANGELA 26/10/1975
SATURNO GIUSTINA 11/02/1982
GATTI ADRIANA 31/08/1981
CATALANO ANGELA RAFFAELL,25/05/1981
LIPPOLIS MARIAROSARIA 11/05/1980
ERAMO ISABELLA 03/05/1973
BELLACICCO ANTONIA 17/141972
PALADINI MAURO 03/09/1966
CECCA ERSILIA 20/09/1974
DELL'AERA ANNA 19/12/1964
COLAPIETRO  GIUSEPPINA 05/10/1968
QUARATO MARIA ANGELA 22/10/1980
BORRACCI ACATOMERA 18/10/1980
ARANCINO ROBERTA 11/06/1978
LOPRIORE ANTONELLA 23/03/1974
LASSANDRO ANGELA 09/01/1974
FAVIA MARIA ANTONIETTA23/11/1982
FRANCHINI PALMINA 08/07/1967
FRANCAVILLA  PAOLA ANTONIA  22/07/1982
SCARAFINO IMMACOLATA 28/11/1983
PANZARINO EMILIA 27/08/1982
VALLETTA ROSSELLA 24/02/1982
BAVARO IMMACOLATA 13/06/1981
GIANNINI ANNAANTONIA 13/06/1980
MARZELLA MICHELE 28/05/1980
DEPAOLA FILOMENA 27/05/1980
NETTI ROSAMARIA 18/10/1979
DIFONZO CAMILLA 14/05/1979
COLUCCI ROSANNA 10/07/1976
TERRANOVA MARIANNA 30/11/1971
SANNELLI VITANATALIA 27/05/1972
DOGALI VIVIANA 01/04/1980
NATALE GIUSEPPINA 02/04/1977
DIELE ANGELA 01/03/1977
CARUCCI ISABELLA 01/04/1975
BASTELLI ANGELA 09/03/1974
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FARANO
SCATTONE
NATUZZI
PLANTAMURA
VALLETTA
SALERNO
GAUDIANO
MARINO
BORREGGINE
CAPOTORTO
DEL RE
SALATINO
PAOLICELLI
VENTURA
PIGNATARO
SIBILIA
RAUCCI
BRAIA

PACE

DE PALMA
MASTRONARDI
MORO
BIANCO
CIRILLO
D'ONGHIA
ANGELASTRO
AMATULLI
ANGIOLA
LAERA
FASANO
ADDANTE
SOLAZZO
LOPANE
BUTTIGLIONE
TURI
DELFINE
DISANTO
RIZZO
CENTRONE
SPOSATO
LORUSSO
SAPONARI
NATALE
SERVODIO
ZOTTA
ANGILECCHIA
MACCHIA
CARDILLO
NATALE

DE MANNO
SOLAZZO
FRACASSO
CAPONIO
GIORGIO
GATTI
PIZZARELLI

IRMA
CATERINA
MARILENA
GIUDITTA
ELIDA

STEFANIAELVIRA

NUNZIA
FRANCESCA

MARIA ROSARIA

CRESCENZA
ANTONIA
ANTONIA -
FILOMENA
LUIGINA
FRANCA
TINA
MARIANNA

GIOVAMBATTISTA

VITAMARIAPIA

MARIA MICHELA

MARIA
BRUNELLA
MARIAGRAZIA
ANGELA
IRENE

MARIA GIUSEPPA

GIULIANA
ELEONORA
ADDOLORATA
DOROTEA
CLEMENTINA
SANDRO
ANNALAURA
ARIANNA
GRAZIA
ANGELA
LUCIA

TANIA
GIULIA

ALBA
ANNARITA
ANTONIA
MARIAANGELA
FRANCESCA
ANNUNZIATA
SUSANNA
ANTONELLA
SONIA
BEATRICE
PATRIZIA
STEFANIA
ALBA
ANGELA
ANNA
CANDIDA
ANGELARITA

09/01/1967
07/02/1963
10/02/1980
13/02/1983
07/12/1982
03/05/1982
19/08/1980
22/03/1980
26/05/1961
03/01/1965
09/11/1979
02/03/1979
13/05/1974
01/08/1964
04/05/1959
28/11/1963
02/07/1974
25/11/1967
14/01/1967
08/05/1964
07/01/1968
05/06/1978
10/09/1975
03/06/1970
23/07/1967
05/01/1967
22/11/1981
30/05/1981
18/02/1979
08/04/1978
19/03/1965
25/03/1979
17/11/1983
24/05/1981
21/11/1980
21/08/1980
25/05/1978
071111976
03/12/1975
10/02/1971
04/04/1970
30/01/1966
17/12/1969
07/05/1968
05/04/1973
23/07/1980
12/03/1984
25/04/1973
22/11/1979
28/02/1980
17/03/1991
27/05/1988
22/05/1985
29/07/1983
28/11/1989
07/01/1981

111
99
85
85
78
77
72
22
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CACCIAPAGLIA

DE CARLO
CARDILLO
NATALE

DE MANNO
SOLAZZO
FRACASSO
CAPONIO
GIORGIO
GATTI
PIZZARELLI

CACCIAPAGLIA

DE CARLO
CARDILLO
NATALE

DE MANNO
SOLAZZO
FRACASSO
CAPONIO
GIORGIO
GATTI
PIZZARELLI

CACCIAPAGLIA

DE CARLO
CARDILLO
NATALE

DE MANNO
SOLAZZO
FRACASSO
CAPONIO
DI COSTANZO
GIORGIO
GATTI
VENTURA
SPINELLI
DETOMASO
QUARATO
ARANCINO
GIANNINI

- MACCHIA

PANTONE
BRUNO
CARDILLO

ELISA
ANNA RITA
SONIA
BEATRICE
PATRIZIA
STEFANIA
ALBA
ANGELA
ANNA
CANDIDA
ANGELARITA
ELISA
ANNA RITA
SONIA
BEATRICE
PATRIZIA
STEFANIA
ALBA
ANGELA
ANNA
CANDIDA
ANGELARITA
ELISA
ANNA RITA
SONIA
BEATRICE
PATRIZIA
STEFANIA
ALBA
ANGELA
SONIA
ANNA
CANDIDA

MARIAROSARIA
MARIA NICOLETTA
FRANCESCASARA
MARIA ANGELA

ROBERTA

ANNAANTONIA

ANTONELLA
SARA
ANGELA
SONIA

08/03/1971
12/01/1974
25/04/1973
22/111979
28/02/1980
17/03/1991
27/05/1988
22/05/1985
29/07/1983
28/11/1989
07/01/1981
08/03/1971
12/01/1974
25/04/1973
22/11/1979
28/02/1980
17/03/1991
27/05/1988
22/05/1985
29/07/1983
28/11/1989
07/01/1981
08/03/1971
12/01/1974
25/04/1973
22/11/11979
28/02/1980
17/03/1991
27/05/1988
22/05/1985
17/12/1971
29/07/1983
28/11/1989
03/07/1984
20/01/1975
16/10/1983
22/10/1980
11/06/1978
13/06/1980
12/03/1984
30/05/1979
21/06/1965
25/04/1973
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16
80
111
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85
85
78
77
72
22
17
16
80
111
99
85
85
78
77
72
22
17
16
80
111
99
85
85
78
77
77
72
70
33
21
14
14
14
0
27
24
80



